
Club Name President(s) Club President's Email Meetings will be held Day Time Room # Advisor

Anime club 
Bailey Douglass-

Gertsch bdouglass-gertsch_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Friday After School A103 Mr. Bechwith
Art Club Delaney Birkett dbirkett_23@esusdstudents.org weekly Wednesday Lunch C100 Mrs. Kadonaga
Asian Student Union Gareth Yu gyu_23@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Friday Lunch K203 Ms. McNeela
ASL Club Shelby Lyon slyon_22@esusdstudents.org weekly Tuesday Lunch K213 Mrs. Dodge
Badminton Club Shayauna Putnam Sputnam_22@esusdstudents.org Every Min Day Monday Lunch North Gym Ms. Rainy
Baking Club Emma Garcia egarcia_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Monday Lunch E105 Mr. Eastman

Beach 4 Change Club
Audrey Garcia                   

Iliana Montenegro 
agarcia_24@esusdstudents.org and 
imontenegro_24@esusdstudents.org monthly Sunday 1-3 pm

Dockweiler 
Beach Mr. Hansen

BioMed Club 
Deirdre Elliott                  

Brooke Taylor 
Delliott_22@esusdstudents.org           
Btaylor_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Friday Lunch R100 Ms.Maisonet

Black Student Union Taya Good-Smith tgood-smith_22@esusdstudents.org weekly Tuesday Lunch K217 Dr. Turner
Book Babes Hailey Cadmus hcadmus_24@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Thursday Lunch B101 Mrs. Brandlin
Bridge Between Cultures (BBC) Kira Fernandez Kfernandez_22@esusdstudents.org weekly Thursday Lunch R100 Ms. Maisonet
Chamber Orchestra Kaeley Skriver Kskriver_22@esusdstudents.org weekly Tuesday Lunch A105 Ms.Parker 
College and Career Club Michelle Tran mtran_22@esusdstudents.org weekly Wednesday Lunch A105 Ms. Parker
Comedy Sportz MycKinnon Forsyth mforsyth_22@esusdstudents.org Mon/Wed Wednesday After School Little Theater Mr. Sidwell
Computer Science Club Nathan Shanks Nshanks_24@esusdstudents.org weekly Friday Lunch K202 Dr. Gen
Creative Writing Club Shayauna Putnam Sputnam_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Wednesday Lunch K213 Mrs. Dodge
Crypto Club Kenzo Hoydich Khoydich_23@esusdstudents.org monthly Monday Lunch A20s Mr. Whalen 
Eagles MD Club Jack Stoker jstoker_22@esusdstudents.org Randomly Wednesday Lunch B101 Mrs. Espinoza
Ecosystem Preservation Club LaVie Saad lsaad_24@esusdstudents.org weekly Tuesday [1] Lunch E101 Mrs. DeLong
El Segundo Alumni Network Julia Rowe Jrowe_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Thursday Lunch E102 Ms.Maye
El Segundo High School Chapter of the 
California Association of DECA Inc.        
(ESHS DECA Chapter) Amelie Lily Boutry Aboutry_22@esusdstudents.org monthly Wednesday Lunch E102 Ms. Maye

ESHS Book Club
Samantha Lindsay     
Josephine Bhadran

slindsay_23@esusdstudents.org,  
jbhadran_23@esusdstudents.org weekly Tuesday Lunch K203 Ms. McNeela

ESHS P.O.T.A.T.O.E.S. Robotics Team Jacob Levin jlevin_22@esusdstudents.org 3x per week Tues/Wed/Fri After School K207 Mr. Horvath

Esports Club John Blessing jblessing_22@esusdstudents.org weekly Thursday After School

https:
//discord.

gg/M9Nvkm3
nJ8

Mr. Roter & Mr. 
Nichols

Film Club Morgan Farris mlyric112@gmail.com bi-weekly Monday Lunch A202 Ms. Gerber
German American Club Neal Fallon nfallon_22@esusdstudents.org monthly Wednesday Lunch A203 Whalen
Girls in White Coats Lori Thomas lthomas_23@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Wednesday Lunch R100 Ms. Maisonet
Golf Club Rolin Weber rweber-shuken_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Tuesday Lunch South Gym Coach March
Gundo Green Team Jose Alanis jalanis_23@esusdstudents.org weekly Tuesday Lunch K215 Mrs. McDorman

Gundo Merchandising 
Alexander 
Priedkalns apriedkalns_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Wednesday Lunch E102 Ms. Maye

Heal the Bay Club Isabella Dering idering_22@esusdstudents.org Min Days @ Lunch Monday Lunch A202 Ms. Gerber
Hispanic Student Union (HSU) Ariel Santiago asantiago_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Wednesday Lunch A205 Mr. Barajas
Ice Cream Enthusiasts Club Julie Hermena jhermena_23@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Friday Lunch South Quad Ms. Adams
Interact Club Hana Muslea hmuslea_22@esusdstudents.org weekly Tuesday Lunch K103 Ms. Slama

https://discord.gg/M9Nvkm3nJ8
https://discord.gg/M9Nvkm3nJ8
https://discord.gg/M9Nvkm3nJ8
https://discord.gg/M9Nvkm3nJ8
mailto:hmuslea_22@esusdstudents.org


Key Club Sofia Earley Searley_22@esusdstudents.org weekly Thursday Lunch A203 Mr. Whalen 
Kids Helping Kids Succeed Kiana Pereira kpereira_24@esusdstudents.org monthly Wednesday Lunch K103 Ms. Slama

LGBTQ+ Club
California 
Dahlstrom cdahlstrom_23@esusdstudents.org weekly Thursday Lunch A202 Ms. Gerber

Liberty in North Korea (LiNK) Club Jaelin Lai-Yates jlai-yates_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Wednesday Lunch K203 Ms. McNeela
Magic of Music Club (MMC) Harper Dame hdame_24@esusdstudents.org weekly/2nd semester Friday Lunch Band Room Mr. Flaherty
Making HERstory Jaya Bhakta jbhakta_25@esusdstudents.org Every Min Day Monday Lunch E101 Mrs. DeLong
Meditation Club Katy Durand kdurand_23@esusdstudents.org Randomly Monday Lunch K215 Mrs. McDorman
Mental Health Movement Ima Essien iessien_23@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Tuesday Lunch K217 Dr. Turner 
Model United Nations Ella Edelstein eedelstein_22@esusdstudents.org weekly Wednesday After School E105 Mr. Eastman
Psychology club Valoria Miranda Vmiranda_23@esusdstudents.org monthly Monday Lunch B101 Mrs. Espinoza
QuizBowl Jesus Soria jsoria_23@esusdstudents.org weekly Wednesday Lunch A203 Mr. Whalen 

Red Cross Club
Shelby Keown                

Olivia Jamner skeown_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Thursday Lunch K217 Dr. Turner 
Ruthless Rooters Natalie Long nlong_23@esusdstudents.org Game Days Friday Lunch South Gym Coach March
Snow Club Camille Potier cpotier_23@esusdstudents.org Randomly Wednesday Lunch A207 Ms. McCann
South Bay Christian Club Maddie Nichols mnichols_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Wednesday Lunch E105 Mr. Eastman 
Spikeball Club Jordan Tritasavit Jtritasavit_22@esusdstudents.org weekly Thursday Lunch North Gym Rainy Smith
Students For Change Samera Eusufzai seusufzai_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Wednesday Lunch K203 Ms. McNeela
Super Smash Bros Club Giovanni Franco gfranco_22@esusdstudents.org weekly Wednesday Lunch A210 Mr.Doering

SWENext
Audrey CdeBaca  

Tyler Matlosz
acdebaca_22@esusdstudents.org,               
tmatlosz_22@esusdstudents.org monthly Wednesday Lunch K219 Ms. Robinson

The Bay Eagle 
Maddie Nichols    

Hana Muslea 
mnichols_22@esusdstudents.org, 
hmuslea_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Thursday Lunch K103 Ms. Slama 

The Bracelet Buddies Chloe Kooper ckooper_22@esusdstudents.org monthly Thursday Lunch K221 Mrs. Balonos
The ESHS Premier League Club Anderson Cadman acadman_23@esusdstudents.org weekly Friday Lunch E105 Mr. Eastman
The Kindness Club Sophia Tomlinson Stomlinson_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Tuesday Lunch E105 Mr.Eastman

The Soul Squad Mario Montenegro mmontenegro_23@esusdstudents.org
Thursdays + every other 

Friday (optional) Thursday Lunch/Th A208 Mrs. Munger
UC Readiness Club Daisy Perez dperez_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Thursday Lunch K203 Ms. McNeela
Yarn Arts Club Eridani Gleason egleason_23@esusdstudents.org Non Min Day Mondays Monday (some Thurs) Lunch A208 Mrs. Munger
YCMAD UNICEF (You Can Make A 
Difference) Sarah Atito satito_23@esusdstudents.org weekly Tuesday Lunch K201 Mrs. Richmond
Young Investor Society Lily Tun-Brown ltun-brown_23@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Thursday Lunch E105 Mr. Eastman
Youth Gives Back Madison Sosa msosa_22@esusdstudents.org bi-weekly Monday Lunch E100 Mr. Reed 
Jewish Student Association Sara Carroll scarroll_25@esusdstudents.org monthly Thursday Lunch A202 Ms .Gerber

mailto:egleason_23@esusdstudents.org


[1] Responder updated this value.


